
Grade 9 Grade 10
Wednesday 26/09/2018 English 1 English 1
Wednesday 10/03/2018 Arabic Social Studies Chemistry
Wednesday 10/10/2018  Physics English 2

Sunday  14/10/2018 Chemistry Biology
Wednesday 17/10/2018  Biology Physics
Wednesday 24/10/2018 English Social studies Math
Wednesday 10/31/2018 Math English Social studies 
Wednesday 07/11/2018 English 2 IT
Wednesday 14/11/2018 Islamic Studies Islamic Studies
Wednesday 21/11/2018 Arabic Arabic 

Ongoing Assessment for Term One 2018-2019
Grades 9 & 10

SubjectDay / Date


	9 - 10

